
Via Romana - Trail Endurance - INDIVIDUEL / 40 KM
1 162 Guillaume PERETTI 1e Seniors M AC CORTE (team gortex) 1e / 01:49:51 02:34:42 04:24:34 (-- / --)

2 131 Guillaume LENORMAND 1e Masters 1 M TEAM NEW BALANCE / RESTONICA TRAIL 3e / 01:56:58 02:45:03 04:42:03 (+17:29 / +17:29)

3 149 Anthony QUILICI 2e Seniors M AS FIGARELLA 2e / 01:56:34 02:59:39 04:56:15 (+14:12 / +31:41)

4 138 Yoann MORISSE 3e Seniors M 4e / 02:01:12 03:01:51 05:03:05 (+6:50 / +38:31)

5 6 Frederic DESPLANCHES 2e Masters 1 M TEAM NEW BALANCE 6e / 02:12:22 03:00:35 05:12:59 (+9:54 / +48:25)

6 23 Laurent TOUTAIN 1e Masters 2 M TEAM TERRE DE RUNNING LUBERON 9e / 02:13:23 03:11:33 05:24:57 (+11:58 / +60:23)

7 17 Jean François PADOVANI 3e Masters 1 M AC CORTE 11e / 02:16:59 03:07:57 05:24:57 (+0:00 / +60:23)

8 148 Konrad PIONTEK 4e Seniors M VERTICAL BALAGNE 10e / 02:14:10 03:15:09 05:29:21 (+4:24 / +64:47)

9 137 Emmanuelle MORACCHINI 1e Seniors F AS FIGARELLA 14e / 02:21:07 03:14:34 05:35:42 (+6:21 / +71:08)

10 22 Jean Baptiste SIMONETTI 5e Seniors M GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 12e / 02:17:00 03:28:53 05:45:55 (+10:13 / +81:21)

11 163 Anthony BICCHI 4e Masters 1 M AC CORTE/ASSOCIU MANTINUM 17e / 02:24:35 03:22:27 05:47:04 (+1:09 / +82:30)

12 135 Florent MAURIN 5e Masters 1 M 13e / 02:17:48 03:32:32 05:50:22 (+3:18 / +85:48)

13 18 Matthieu PERETTI 6e Masters 1 M CTCA 20e / 02:29:10 03:21:55 05:51:06 (+0:44 / +86:32)

14 167 Gilles CAVERT DE LA TOUR 2e Masters 2 M GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 16e / 02:24:34 03:28:29 05:53:05 (+1:59 / +88:31)

15 112 Olivier CATONI 6e Seniors M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 18e / 02:25:34 03:35:17 06:00:52 (+7:47 / +96:18)

16 140 Pierre NATALI 7e Masters 1 M LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 15e / 02:23:13 03:39:09 06:02:23 (+1:31 / +97:49)

17 115 Thomas CRENIER 7e Seniors M 23e / 02:35:43 03:27:55 06:03:39 (+1:16 / +99:05)

18 15 Olivier MASCHERIN 8e Masters 1 M 22e / 02:34:51 03:34:04 06:08:56 (+5:17 / +104:22)

19 3 Pascal ANTONIOTTI 3e Masters 2 M TRIATHLON DE LA CINARCA 24e / 02:35:48 03:33:17 06:09:06 (+0:10 / +104:32)

20 151 Antoine Jean SANTINI 4e Masters 2 M AC CORTE 19e / 02:28:39 03:44:41 06:13:22 (+4:16 / +108:48)

21 125 Nunzia GIOVACCHINI 1e Masters 1 F E MUVRE BALANINE 31e / 02:41:37 03:38:59 06:20:37 (+7:15 / +116:03)

22 132 Dominique LUCIANI 8e Seniors M AS FIGARELLA 30e / 02:41:00 03:41:49 06:22:50 (+2:13 / +118:16)

23 161 Felix COSTANTINI 9e Masters 1 M 21e / 02:34:28 03:49:02 06:23:31 (+0:41 / +118:57)

24 133 Pascal MARIANI 9e Seniors M CALIFORNIA TRI 26e / 02:36:31 03:52:03 06:28:35 (+5:04 / +124:01)

25 19 Johan PIERCECCHI 10e Masters 1 M AC CORTE/ASSOCIU MANTINUM 39e / 02:48:54 03:44:25 06:33:21 (+4:46 / +128:47)

26 11 Olivier GOMIS 11e Masters 1 M SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 28e / 02:38:27 03:57:00 06:35:29 (+2:08 / +130:55)

27 12 Hyacinthe GUERRINI 5e Masters 2 M I FILANCI 44e / 02:52:35 03:44:11 06:36:48 (+1:19 / +132:14)

28 166 Estelle GIACOMETTI 2e Seniors F CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 33e / 02:44:41 03:52:05 06:36:48 (+0:00 / +132:14)

29 102 Stefan ALPI 6e Masters 2 M 29e / 02:39:06 03:58:58 06:38:05 (+1:17 / +133:31)
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30 119 David DUCHANGE 12e Masters 1 M CASINCA TRAIL 45e / 02:57:21 03:41:06 06:38:28 (+0:23 / +133:54)

31 24 David JACONO 13e Masters 1 M marseille trail club 35e / 02:44:56 03:57:14 06:42:12 (+3:44 / +137:38)

32 122 Stephane ESTEVES 14e Masters 1 M CORSICA RUN X TREM 43e / 02:52:25 03:51:34 06:44:00 (+1:48 / +139:26)

33 110 Pierre BYRDE 7e Masters 2 M RESTONICA TRAIL 25e / 02:36:05 04:16:53 06:53:00 (+9:00 / +148:26)

34 10 Richard GASPARI 8e Masters 2 M ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU 40e / 02:49:45 04:09:18 06:59:05 (+6:05 / +154:31)

35 4 Eric BARDIOT 15e Masters 1 M CASINCA TRAIL 34e / 02:44:46 04:15:36 07:00:23 (+1:18 / +155:49)

36 16 Jean Philippe NICOLAI 16e Masters 1 M 37e / 02:46:52 04:15:00 07:01:53 (+1:30 / +157:19)

37 165 Gregory ARNAUD 10e Seniors M 38e / 02:48:07 04:24:09 07:12:17 (+10:24 / +167:43)

38 108 Louis BERTHELOT 11e Seniors M US IVRY 32e / 02:44:24 04:27:52 07:12:17 (+0:00 / +167:43)

39 21 Stéphanie SAMPER 2e Masters 1 F AC CORTE 55e / 03:08:51 04:05:01 07:13:53 (+1:36 / +169:19)

40 20 Stéphanie PIERCECCHI 3e Masters 1 F AC CORTE 50e / 03:01:22 04:12:30 07:13:53 (+0:00 / +169:19)

41 144 Tony PAILLER 12e Seniors M 42e / 02:51:52 04:24:58 07:16:52 (+2:59 / +172:18)

42 123 Dumè FAYAN 9e Masters 2 M CASINCA TRAIL 49e / 03:01:22 04:15:54 07:17:17 (+0:25 / +172:43)

43 106 Jerome BARBAGGIO 17e Masters 1 M CASINCA TRAIL 53e / 03:05:40 04:11:37 07:17:18 (+0:01 / +172:44)

44 121 Franck EMMANUELLI 13e Seniors M A SQUADRA TREMENDA D U MACCHIONE -- -- 07:20:42 (+3:24 / +176:08)

45 146 Sophie PERETTI 4e Masters 1 F CTCA 47e / 03:00:18 04:24:57 07:25:16 (+4:34 / +180:42)

46 103 Yves ANDREUCCETTI 18e Masters 1 M AS FIGARELLA 48e / 03:00:22 04:27:14 07:27:38 (+2:22 / +183:04)

47 9 Jean Sylvestre FRATINI 10e Masters 2 M 41e / 02:49:57 04:41:03 07:31:02 (+3:24 / +186:28)

48 136 Christophe MEYNIEU 14e Seniors M 52e / 03:01:58 04:31:12 07:33:12 (+2:10 / +188:38)

49 158 Louis NATALI 19e Masters 1 M AC CORTE 51e / 03:01:30 04:42:36 07:44:08 (+10:56 / +199:34)

50 7 Anthony DIAZ 15e Seniors M 54e / 03:07:29 04:55:57 08:03:28 (+19:20 / +218:54)

51 1 Karl ANTON 20e Masters 1 M LM ENDURANCE 46e / 03:00:09 05:05:42 08:05:52 (+2:24 / +221:18)

52 150 Jean Charles ROSSI 21e Masters 1 M CASINCA TRAIL 60e / 03:13:19 04:55:51 08:09:11 (+3:19 / +224:37)

53 170 Maxime POLI 16e Seniors M 58e / 03:11:53 05:00:28 08:12:23 (+3:12 / +227:49)

54 169 Benjamin GENUINI 17e Seniors M 57e / 03:11:53 05:00:29 08:12:23 (+0:00 / +227:49)

55 168 Jean Christophe GUIDICELLI 18e Seniors M 59e / 03:12:50 04:59:32 08:12:23 (+0:00 / +227:49)

56 107 Laura BERAGUAS 3e Seniors F 56e / 03:09:04 05:03:36 08:12:41 (+0:18 / +228:07)

57 8 Cyril DREESEN 22e Masters 1 M 61e / 03:13:41 04:59:02 08:12:44 (+0:03 / +228:10)

58 124 Jean Laurent FLOCH 23e Masters 1 M 62e / 03:17:29 04:58:11 08:15:42 (+2:58 / +231:08)

DNF 2 Jean Paul ANTONIOTTI 11e Masters 2 M 63e / 03:59:46 00:51:14 04:51:02 (-204:40 / +26:28)

DNF 114 Benjamin CLERICE Seniors M AS FIGARELLA 5e / 02:01:15 -- ( / )

DNF 159 Paul-Matthieu GRAZIANI Seniors M AC CORTE 7e / 02:13:10 -- ( / )

DNF 147 Xavier PIERI Seniors M TEAM EDF / CS MEZZAVIA 8e / 02:13:21 -- ( / )
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DNF 142 Jean François PACELLI Seniors M 27e / 02:37:45 -- ( / )

DNF 111 Julien CATANI Seniors M A SANTAMARIACCIA 36e / 02:45:32 -- ( / )

Nombre de participants : 64
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Via Romana - Trail Endurance - INDIVIDUEL / 40 KM

Femme

Seniors F
1 137 Emmanuelle MORACCHINI 9e 1e AS FIGARELLA 05:35:42

2 166 Estelle GIACOMETTI 28e 3e CORSICA SPORT MEZZAVIA 06:36:48

3 107 Laura BERAGUAS 56e 7e 08:12:41

Masters 1 F
1 125 Nunzia GIOVACCHINI 21e 2e E MUVRE BALANINE 06:20:37

2 21 Stéphanie SAMPER 39e 4e AC CORTE 07:13:53

3 20 Stéphanie PIERCECCHI 40e 5e AC CORTE 07:13:53

4 146 Sophie PERETTI 45e 6e CTCA 07:25:16

Via Romana
Classement par catégories Via Romana - Trail Endurance -
KRONO
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Homme

Seniors M
1 162 Guillaume PERETTI 1e 1e AC CORTE (team gortex) 04:24:34

2 149 Anthony QUILICI 3e 3e AS FIGARELLA 04:56:15

3 138 Yoann MORISSE 4e 4e 05:03:05

4 148 Konrad PIONTEK 8e 8e VERTICAL BALAGNE 05:29:21

5 22 Jean Baptiste SIMONETTI 10e 9e GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 05:45:55

6 112 Olivier CATONI 15e 14e LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 06:00:52

7 115 Thomas CRENIER 17e 16e 06:03:39

8 132 Dominique LUCIANI 22e 20e AS FIGARELLA 06:22:50

9 133 Pascal MARIANI 24e 22e CALIFORNIA TRI 06:28:35

10 165 Gregory ARNAUD 37e 34e 07:12:17

11 108 Louis BERTHELOT 38e 35e US IVRY 07:12:17

12 144 Tony PAILLER 41e 36e 07:16:52

13 121 Franck EMMANUELLI 44e 39e A SQUADRA TREMENDA D U MACCHIONE 07:20:42

14 136 Christophe MEYNIEU 48e 42e 07:33:12

15 7 Anthony DIAZ 50e 44e 08:03:28

16 170 Maxime POLI 53e 47e 08:12:23

17 169 Benjamin GENUINI 54e 48e 08:12:23

18 168 Jean Christophe GUIDICELLI 55e 49e 08:12:23

Masters 1 M
1 131 Guillaume LENORMAND 2e 2e TEAM NEW BALANCE / RESTONICA TRAIL 04:42:03

2 6 Frederic DESPLANCHES 5e 5e TEAM NEW BALANCE 05:12:59

3 17 Jean François PADOVANI 7e 7e AC CORTE 05:24:57

4 163 Anthony BICCHI 11e 10e AC CORTE/ASSOCIU MANTINUM 05:47:04

5 135 Florent MAURIN 12e 11e 05:50:22

6 18 Matthieu PERETTI 13e 12e CTCA 05:51:06

7 140 Pierre NATALI 16e 15e LUCCIANA ATLETISMU 06:02:23

8 15 Olivier MASCHERIN 18e 17e 06:08:56

9 161 Felix COSTANTINI 23e 21e 06:23:31

10 19 Johan PIERCECCHI 25e 23e AC CORTE/ASSOCIU MANTINUM 06:33:21

11 11 Olivier GOMIS 26e 24e SUD CORSE TRIATHLON 06:35:29

12 119 David DUCHANGE 30e 27e CASINCA TRAIL 06:38:28

13 24 David JACONO 31e 28e marseille trail club 06:42:12

14 122 Stephane ESTEVES 32e 29e CORSICA RUN X TREM 06:44:00

15 4 Eric BARDIOT 35e 32e CASINCA TRAIL 07:00:23

16 16 Jean Philippe NICOLAI 36e 33e 07:01:53

17 106 Jerome BARBAGGIO 43e 38e CASINCA TRAIL 07:17:18

18 103 Yves ANDREUCCETTI 46e 40e AS FIGARELLA 07:27:38

19 158 Louis NATALI 49e 43e AC CORTE 07:44:08

20 1 Karl ANTON 51e 45e LM ENDURANCE 08:05:52

21 150 Jean Charles ROSSI 52e 46e CASINCA TRAIL 08:09:11

22 8 Cyril DREESEN 57e 50e 08:12:44

23 124 Jean Laurent FLOCH 58e 51e 08:15:42

Masters 2 M
1 23 Laurent TOUTAIN 6e 6e TEAM TERRE DE RUNNING LUBERON 05:24:57

2 167 Gilles CAVERT DE LA TOUR 14e 13e GHJUVENTÙ ALISGIANINCA TRAIL 05:53:05

3 3 Pascal ANTONIOTTI 19e 18e TRIATHLON DE LA CINARCA 06:09:06

4 151 Antoine Jean SANTINI 20e 19e AC CORTE 06:13:22

5 12 Hyacinthe GUERRINI 27e 25e I FILANCI 06:36:48

6 102 Stefan ALPI 29e 26e 06:38:05

7 110 Pierre BYRDE 33e 30e RESTONICA TRAIL 06:53:00

8 10 Richard GASPARI 34e 31e ATHLETIQUE CLUB CAPU BIANCU 06:59:05

9 123 Dumè FAYAN 42e 37e CASINCA TRAIL 07:17:17

10 9 Jean Sylvestre FRATINI 47e 41e 07:31:02

Nombre de participants : 58
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